First Round
Votes

Aloe Vera 36
Rainbow-ElephantBush 12
ZZPlant 8
Cliff Stonecrop 41
String-of Hearts 24
Lipstick Echeveria 25
Ponytail-Palm 8
Pink Jelly Bean 41
MotherofThousands 13
Fairy Castle Cactus 36
Living Stones 36
String-of Bananas 13
Blue Chalksticks 27
ElephantBush 21
Christmas Cactus 37
Giant-ChatkBudleya 12
Panda-Plant 15
Fairy Washboard 33
Tiger Jaws 28
Gollumdade 19
African-MilkTree 15
Propeller Plant 33
Woeodland Stoneerop 12
Calico Kitten 36
Fan Aloe 26
BlackRese-Aeonium 22
Mexican Snowball 31
StarCactus 17
Echeveria ‘Dusty Rose’ 29
SilverDollardadePlant 20
Burro’s Tail 25
ThanksgivingCactus 24

Second Round

Aloe Vera

Cliff Stonecrop

Lipstick Echeveria

Pink Jelly Bean

Fairy-Castle Cactus

Living Stones

Christmas Cactus

Fairy Washboard

Propeller Plant

Fan Aloe

Mexican Snowball

Burro’s Tail

Votes

11

17

28

FAVORITE SUCCULENTS - VOTING BRACKET

Semifinals

53?‘ .

Christmas Cactus

Final Round
Y

19

25

Fairy Washboard

CHAMPION

Semifinals

Echeveria ‘Lola’

Third Round Quarterfinals
Votes Votes
Aloe Vera 27
Aloe Vera 13
PinkJelly-Bean 15
Division One
Living Stones 15
Christmas Cactus 31
Christmas Cactus 27
Fairy Washboard 25
Fairy Washboard 24
Propelier Plant 17
Mexican Snowball 20
Burro's Tail 19
Burro's Tail 21

Desert Rose

Quarterfinals Third Round
Votes Votes
2 Echeveria ‘Lola’
29 Echeveria ‘Lola’
20 Crown-of Thorns
Division Two
Echeveria ‘Perle von
20 Nurnberg’
15 Paddie-Plant
2 Paddle Plant
21 String of Pearls
15 String of Pearls
20 Pineushion Cactus
Division Four
14 TricolorLavender Scallops
28 Desert Rose
28 Desert Rose

Votes

21

15

11

26

19

27

18

Second Round

Echeveria ‘Lola’

Ice Plant

Crown of Thorns

Echeveria ‘Perle von
Nurnberg’

Paddle Plant

Snake Plant

String of Pearls

Pincushion Cactus

Tricolor Lavender Scallops

Hens and Chicks

Desert Rose

Votes

21

28

23

26

29

18

31

18

29

20

29

20

24

22

16

33

22

26

31

18

43

37

10

23

26

First Round

JadePlant
Ruby Glow
-
Echeveria ‘Lola’
Ice Plant
Century-Plant
Crown of Thorns
Bishep’sCap

Ghost Plant

Paddle Plant
Snake Plant
White-Stenecrop
String of Pearls
Pink-Granite
Ox Tongue
ineof .
Yueea
Pincushion Cactus
Flamingkaty
Moonstone Plant
Tricolor Lavender Scallops
Rum-RunnerAgave
Hens and Chicks
Crowded-Hawerthia
Echeveria ‘Raindrops”
Rie-Rae-Caetus
Zebra-Hawerthia

Desert Rose



